Junior High Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Late Start
7:15-7:55 Morning Session Morning Session Morning Session Morning Session

8:00-8:50 SLC Homerooms
(8:40-8:55)
8:55-9:45 Orange Orange Chapel Orange Orange
9:55-10:45 Yellow Teal Yellow
Maroon Maroon

10:50-11:40 Green JH dGroups
11:40-12:20

12:20-1:10

1:15-2:05

2:10-3:00
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